Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
DESCRIPTION
High Output High Efficiency Waterproof IP67 LED Tape Light 24V Applications Outdoor, Undercabinet, Cove, Valance, Decorative
Power 5.8 W/ft    /    19 W/m
APPLICATIONS Color Temperature (K)                      2700      |     3000     |     4000
Cove and decorative lighting, path and contour marking Light output (lm/ft)                        655      |       675     |       722
Outdoor, undercabinet and valance use Efficiency (lm/W)                        125      |       129     |       138
Suitable for installation in the storage area of a clothes closet Maximum Length 16.4 ft / 5 meters

management and long life. Not following these instructions voids the warranty
RECOMMENDED DRIVERS
ORDERING GUIDE KVG-24030-DWJ 30W  5-in-1 Dimmable
KVG-24060-DWJ 60W  5-in-1 Dimmable
2700K LBL-24HO-27K-IP67-16FT KVG-24096-DWJ 96W  5-in-1 Dimmable
3000K LBL-24HO-30K-IP67-16FT KVG-C24192-DWJ 192W  5-in-1 Dimmable
4000K LBL-24HO-40K-IP67-16FT KVG-C24288-DWJ 288W  5-in-1 Dimmable
SDD-24060-DIM 60W  2-in-1 driver + dimmer
SDD-24096-DIM 96W  2-in-1 driver + dimmer
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500 1080 Cliveden Ave # 6, Delta BC V3M 6G6 tel 604-538-3090